

04 / 10.02.2021

This day is fixed for filing fresh step.

None appears or takes step.

Fix 07.04.2021 for filing fresh step.

D/C by me,

SRI LILAMOY MONDAL (WB00911)  
Judge, MAC Tribunal,  
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.