

09

27.01.2022

This day is fixed for filing WS by the OP Ins. Co.

None appears or takes step.

Local Bar Association is resolute in the decision to abstain from work for the demise of Senior Advocate named Amal Kumar Mukherjee.

Fix 28.03.2022 for filing WS by the OP Ins. Co.

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 742)