

13

30.06.2022

This day is fixed for framing of issue.

Both parties have taken step.

Issue has been framed today.

Fix 26.07.2022 for evidence.

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal,

FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.

(J.O Code No. WB 742)