

Case No. : **MAC 78 of 2020**  
CIS No: MAC 78 of 2020  
CNR NO : WBUD05 000196 2020

Order No. 30  
Dated: 29.07.2024

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for OPW.

Both petitioner and OP Insurance Co. files separate hazira through lawyer.

**To : 10.09.2024 for OPW.**

D/C by me

MACC, ADJ, FTC-I, I/C  
Islampur, U/D  
JO Code 00672