

Case No. : **MAC 78 of 2020**
CIS No: MAC 78 of 2020
CNR NO : WBUD05 000196 2020

Order No. 33
Dated: 10.12.2024

Today is fixed for argument.

Both petitioner and o/p Insurance Company files separate hazira through lawyer.

Today case is adjourn for ends of justice.

To : 09.01.2025 for argument.

D/C by me

MACC, Tribunal Judge
ADJ, FTC-I, Islampur, U/D
JO Code WB00688